

# 52 Week Money Saving Challenge

Save \$1,404 in One Year Painlessly!

Week	Deposit Amount	Total
1	\$2.00	\$2.00
2	\$4.00	\$6.00
3	\$6.00	\$12.00
4	\$8.00	\$20.00
5	\$10.00	\$30.00
6	\$12.00	\$42.00
7	\$14.00	\$56.00
8	\$16.00	\$72.00
9	\$18.00	\$90.00
10	\$20.00	\$110.00
11	\$22.00	\$132.00
12	\$24.00	\$156.00
13	\$26.00	\$182.00
14	\$28.00	\$210.00
15	\$30.00	\$240.00
16	\$32.00	\$272.00
17	\$34.00	\$306.00
18	\$36.00	\$342.00
19	\$38.00	\$380.00
20	\$40.00	\$420.00
21	\$42.00	\$462.00
22	\$44.00	\$506.00
23	\$46.00	\$552.00
24	\$48.00	\$600.00
25	\$50.00	\$650.00
26	\$52.00	\$702.00

Week	Deposit Amount	Total
27	\$52.00	\$754.00
28	\$50.00	\$804.00
29	\$48.00	\$852.00
30	\$46.00	\$898.00
31	\$44.00	\$942.00
32	\$42.00	\$984.00
33	\$40.00	\$1,024.00
34	\$38.00	\$1,062.00
35	\$36.00	\$1,098.00
36	\$34.00	\$1,132.00
37	\$32.00	\$1,164.00
38	\$30.00	\$1,194.00
39	\$28.00	\$1,222.00
40	\$26.00	\$1,248.00
41	\$24.00	\$1,272.00
42	\$22.00	\$1,294.00
43	\$20.00	\$1,314.00
44	\$18.00	\$1,332.00
45	\$16.00	\$1,348.00
46	\$14.00	\$1,362.00
47	\$12.00	\$1,374.00
48	\$10.00	\$1,384.00
49	\$8.00	\$1,392.00
50	\$6.00	\$1,398.00
51	\$4.00	\$1,402.00
52	\$2.00	\$1,404.00